V
a
lv
e
®®Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
1 - 4 series body size
SERIES

gasket
override
Ordering Example:
Thread Standard
5/2 ways, solenoid valve ( NAMUR), 2 series body size, single coil control, AC220V, DIN connector, 1/8" G
SENYA part# M4210-06A2
Valve body color can be customized
Please consult SENYA staffs
for more details
80
  1 series
   FL, SC
  1 series
   DIN,SC
  1 series
   DIN, DCs
  1 series
   FL, DCs
  2 series
   DIN, SC
  2 series
   FL, SC
V
a
lv
e
®®Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
1 - 4 series body size
SERIES
M D
ir
e
ct
io
n
a
l
5/2 (NAMUR) Solenoid Valve
5/2
81
  2 series
   FL, DCs
  2 series
   DIN,DCs
  3 series
   DIN, SC
  3 series
   FL, SC
  2 series
   DIN, SC
  2 series
   FL, SC
®® 5/2
V
a
lv
e
Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
1 - 4 series body size
SERIES
M
D
ir
e
ct
io
n
a
l
5/2 (NAMUR) Solenoid Valve
82